
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

A B C D E F G H I J K

Date
Start 
Time

End Time
Breakout 

Block
Room Session Title Presenter #1 Presenter #2 Presenter #3 Presenter #4 Presenter #5

Monday, November 18 10:30 AM 11:20 AM BB1
Illinois St. Ballroom (combined, 

theater/200ppl)
Legislative Panel Discussion Vanessa Martin

Indiana State 
Legislator

Indiana State 
Legislator

Monday, November 18 1:30 PM 2:20 PM BB3 Nickel Plate (theater/60ppl) Strategic Planning for Capital Projects Marc Griffith Sheryl Sollars
Kevin 

Montgomery
Bob Swanay Antone Sgro

Monday, November 18 1:30 PM 2:20 PM BB3 Wabash (theater 40ppl)
Training & Tools & Support, Oh My! Turning 

Bored Members into Board Masters
Lissa Krull

Monday, November 18 2:30 PM 3:20 PM BB4 Nickel Plate (theater/60ppl)
Project Delivery Methods for Library Capital 

Projects
Marc Griffith Lisa Lintner

Monday, November 18 4:00 PM 4:50 PM BB5 Southern (theater/30ppl) When Does Your Library Need a Lawyer? John Goth

Monday, November 18 5:00 PM 5:50 PM BB6 Wabash (theater 40ppl)
Everyday Advocacy: Connecting with Local 

Organizations
Vanessa Martin Julie Wendorf

Tuesday, November 19 8:00 AM 9:15 AM BB7 Wabash (theater 40ppl)
ABCs of Bonds: Your Guide to the Bond Sale 

Process
Lisa Huntington

Tuesday, November 19 8:00 AM 9:15 AM BB7 Edison North (theater/100ppl)
Indiana FREADOM To Read: Protect Your Right 

to Read
Lisa Lintner Julie Wendorf Mike Williams

Tuesday, November 19 9:30 AM 10:20 AM
General 
Session

Grand Hall (chevron theater/400ppl) You Belong in Libraries Mychal Threets

Tuesday, November 19 10:30 AM 11:20 AM BB8
Illinois St. Ballroom (combined, 

theater/200ppl)
Planning for the 2025 Legislative Session with 

Taft Public Affairs Group
Vanessa Martin

Tuesday, November 19 1:30 PM 2:20PM BB9 Wabash (theater 40ppl)
GAAP Panel Discussion for Public Libraries as 

County Component Units
Vanessa Martin

TBD Additional 
Presenter

Tuesday, November 19 2:30 PM 3:15 PM
General 
Session

Illinois St. Ballroom (combined, 
theater/200ppl)

Closing Business Session

2024 Annual Conference Sessions for Trustees


