	А	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I	J	K
1	2024 Annual Conference Sessions for Trustees										
2	Date	Start Time	End Time	Breakout Block	Room	Session Title	Presenter #1	Presenter #2	Presenter #3	Presenter #4	Presenter #5
3	Monday, November 18	10:30 AM	11:20 AM	BB1	Illinois St. Ballroom (combined, theater/200ppl)	Legislative Panel Discussion	Vanessa Martin	Indiana State Legislator	Indiana State Legislator		
4	Monday, November 18	1:30 PM	2:20 PM	BB3	Nickel Plate (theater/60ppl)	Strategic Planning for Capital Projects	Marc Griffith	Sheryl Sollars	Kevin Montgomery	Bob Swanay	Antone Sgro
5	Monday, November 18	1:30 PM	2:20 PM	BB3	Wabash (theater 40ppl)	Training & Tools & Support, Oh My! Turning Bored Members into Board Masters	Lissa Krull				
6	Monday, November 18	2:30 PM	3:20 PM	BB4	Nickel Plate (theater/60ppl)	Project Delivery Methods for Library Capital Projects	Marc Griffith	Lisa Lintner			
7	Monday, November 18	4:00 PM	4:50 PM	BB5	Southern (theater/30ppl)	When Does Your Library Need a Lawyer?	John Goth				
8	Monday, November 18	5:00 PM	5:50 PM	BB6	Wabash (theater 40ppl)	Everyday Advocacy: Connecting with Local Organizations	Vanessa Martin	Julie Wendorf			
9	Tuesday, November 19	8:00 AM	9:15 AM	BB7	Wabash (theater 40ppl)	ABCs of Bonds: Your Guide to the Bond Sale Process	Lisa Huntington				
10	Tuesday, November 19	8:00 AM	9:15 AM	BB7	Edison North (theater/100ppl)	Indiana FREADOM To Read: Protect Your Right to Read	Lisa Lintner	Julie Wendorf	Mike Williams		
11	Tuesday, November 19	9:30 AM	10:20 AM	General Session	Grand Hall (chevron theater/400ppl)	You Belong in Libraries	Mychal Threets				
12	Tuesday, November 19	10:30 AM	11:20 AM	BB8	Illinois St. Ballroom (combined, theater/200ppl)	Planning for the 2025 Legislative Session with Taft Public Affairs Group	Vanessa Martin				
13	Tuesday, November 19	1:30 PM	2:20PM	BB9	Wabash (theater 40ppl)	GAAP Panel Discussion for Public Libraries as County Component Units	Vanessa Martin	TBD Additional Presenter			
14	Tuesday, November 19	2:30 PM	3:15 PM	General Session	Illinois St. Ballroom (combined, theater/200ppl)	Closing Business Session					